
USN SNAME SE DAA MP OOC DC

1BI13CS066 JAI PRAKASH S A A A A A

1BI13CS207 KAVYA N A 10 4 5 A 3

1BI14CS028 ANURAG K A 0 A A A

1BI14CS035 AVIRAL AS A 0 A A A

1BI14CS046 DARSHAN C A 0 A A A

1BI14CS050 EMASH T A 0 A A A

1BI14CS062 K PRASHANTH K 0 A A A A

1BI14CS065 KOMAL N 12 8 6 15 A

1BI14CS066 KULDEEP B 9 19 3 3 7

1BI14CS071 VISHAK G 16 12 10 9 10

1BI14CS083 MEENA G 10 8 6 11 A

1BI14CS113 POOJITHA T 6 4 5 A A

1BI14CS122 PREETHAM J A A A A A

1BI14CS176 VATSALYA B A A A A A

1BI14CS186 YOGENDRA S 17 15 A A 10

1BI14CS189 A JITHENDRA A 2 2 A A

1BI15CS001 A NISCHALA S 8 A 10 A 7

1BI15CS002 ABHISHEK C 19 25 16 15 20

1BI15CS003 ABHISHEK A 18 20 15 8 20

1BI15CS004 ABHISHEK G 16 16 14 22 18

1BI15CS005 ABHISHEK J 20 27 19 21 16

1BI15CS006 ABHISHEK K 8 23 17 18 A

1BI15CS007 ABHISHEK L S 10 17 12 16 14

1BI15CS008 ADITYA A 14 25 13 12 18

1BI15CS009 ADUSUMILLI G 14 A 18 11 26

1BI15CS010 AISHWARYA N 16 14 A A 17

1BI15CS011 AJAY JOSHI 20 21 10 14 7

1BI15CS012 AJAY K 28 22 A 27 15

1BI15CS013 AKANKSH R 12 A 20 A 20

1BI15CS014 AKHIL M V A 27 24 A 16

1BI15CS015 ANANYA 28 30 27 28 25

1BI15CS016 ANANYA B 26 28 18 29 21

1BI15CS017 ANCHAL V 10 23 12 15 17

1BI15CS018 ANIL KUMAR P 12 18 A 8 10

1BI15CS019 ANIL KUMAR Y 14 11 A 6 A

1BI15CS020 ANILKUMAR B 10 18 10 A A
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1BI15CS021 ANIMESH A 8 24 22 24 19

1BI15CS022 ANKITH C K 18 15 11 21 12

1BI15CS023 ANOOP S 18 21 12 23 11

1BI15CS024 ANOOSHA C N 28 27 23 27 26

1BI15CS025 ANSHU PRIYA 12 13 13 16 11

1BI15CS026 ANUBHAV A 12 8 11 4 12

1BI15CS027 ANVITHA 30 26 22 30 16

1BI15CS028 ARCHIT G 10 14 10 14 7

1BI15CS030 ARUSHA C A 24 24 17 21 18

1BI15CS032 ASHWANI K 10 27 9 A 10

1BI15CS033 AYUSH G 22 17 12 16 16

1BI15CS034 B P GAGAN D 12 22 15 19 16

1BI15CS035 BANDI LEELA S A A A A A

1BI15CS036 BHANU P 18 19 15 A 15

1BI15CS037 BHANUSHREE D A A 16 A A

1BI15CS038 BHARATH B 26 26 13 26 13

1BI15CS039 CHANDRASHEKAR G 20 25 14 17 17

1BI15CS040 CHANDRASHEKAR MM 8 6 6 9 4

1BI15CS041 CHANDU NAIK A 0 A A A

1BI15CS042 CHARAN C 6 9 8 4 5

1BI15CS043 CHETHAN H N 10 23 12 17 8

1BI15CS044 CHINMAYA B V 20 20 17 21 8

1BI15CS045 DARSHAN N A 0 15 A A

1BI15CS046 DARSHAN M 24 29 22 23 20

1BI15CS047 DARSHINI M 12 16 16 A 14

1BI15CS048 DEEPATHI N 28 29 27 30 28

1BI15CS049 DHAMINI M DAS 10 22 21 27 7

1BI15CS050 DISHA K N 19 11 16 24 17

1BI15CS051 G CHAITHRA 10 A 16 A 18

1BI15CS052 GANAVI P A A 13 A 11

1BI15CS053 HARSHA H P A 8 9 A 13

1BI15CS054 HARSHAVARDHANA C 6 9 A 17 A

1BI15CS055 HARSHITA S 21 A 20 20 13

1BI15CS056 HARSHITHA M N A A 12 A 18

1BI15CS057 HITHYSHI K 4 8 16 13 1

1BI15CS058 HONAKERAPPA H 17 A 11 20 7

1BI15CS059 IFRAH ABDUL K R 25 30 30 29 28

1BI15CS060 INCHAN G A A 13 A 15

1BI15CS061 INDRANI S 15 24 26 29 24

1BI15CS062 JAGRITI PRIYA 11 A 15 12 13

1BI15CS063 JANANYA N G 8 A 13 11 8

1BI15CS064 JAYASHREE H R 4 8 11 7 1

1BI15CS065 JEESHAN K M 10 8 14 A A

1BI15CS066 K K NITHIN 23 23 19 25 21

1BI15CS067 KARAN SINGH 12 19 14 26 19

1BI15CS068 KARTIK G 24 28 27 29 21

1BI15CS069 KAVANA M U 1 A 11 A A



1BI15CS070 KIRAN H T 20 23 20 21 20

1BI15CS071 KODIDHI H R A 18 18 28 15

1BI15CS072 KRISHNA H A 3 0 A 4 6

1BI15CS073 KRISHNA R 7 16 18 A 20

1BI15CS074 KRUTHI A 13 8 11 6 14

1BI15CS075 KARUTHIKA R A A A A A

1BI15CS076 KUKUSETA 10 A 7 4 6

1BI15CS077 KULO KROMI 11 21 14 22 A

1BI15CS078 KUMAR U 18 20 19 A 16

1BI15CS079 KUMUD K 21 30 21 19 19

1BI15CS080 LAKSHMI P 15 12 3 A 14

1BI15CS081 LEENASHREE B S 5 10 4 5 7

1BI15CS082 LUCIA INFANT P J 20 21 14 25 14

1BI15CS083 M R CHANDANA 23 30 21 29 21

1BI15CS084 M NAVEEN K 19 19 10 15 10

1BI15CS085 MADHURI C M 6 19 7 A A

1BI15CS086 MAMTHA K 19 20 22 26 13

1BI15CS087 MANISH G G A 10 A 15 9

1BI15CS088 MEGHANA A 15 20 22 20 21

1BI15CS089 MEGHANA K R 20 29 19 29 20

1BI15CS090 MIKHILA V M 18 26 13 28 18

1BI15CS091 MILIAN G A A 8 A 13

1BI15CS092 MITHUN M 6 A 7 A A

1BI15CS093 MOHAMED T 9 A 13 10 15

1BI15CS094 MOHIT B 20 12 14 17 15

1BI15CS095 MONISHA A S A 22 11 20 24

1BI15CS096 MOULYA D 10 10 10 7 6

1BI15CS097 NAMITHA N A 17 7 8 6 9

1BI15CS098 NANDAN V G 19 27 4 13 10

1BI15CS099 NAVYA B H 30 27 27 21 15

1BI15CS100 NAYAN P S 29 A 22 23 16

1BI15CS101 NEMISH S 12 9 12 A 13

1BI15CS102 NIDHI K 17 A 8 A 11

1BI15CS103 NIKITA B 23 25 28 A 24

1BI15CS104 NISCHITHA J S A A A A A

1BI15CS105 NISHAL C R 29 30 25 28 24

1BI15CS106 NITHINKRISHNA K M 9 11 6 9 A

1BI15CS107 NITI SHAH 16 A 10 A 16

1BI15CS108 OMANSH K A A A A A

1BI15CS109 P SHREYAS H 21 25 23 17 17

1BI15CS110 PALLAVI S 28 29 22 29 19

1BI15CS111 PANCHAMI 23 A 14 15 21

1BI15CS112 PARIKSHITH P S 13 18 12 19 15

1BI15CS113 PAVAN K K U A A 9 13

1BI15CS114 PAWAN L 14 17 23 23 16

1BI15CS115 PRADEEP 4 8 7 2 7

1BI15CS116 PRAJWAL H P 26 30 26 15 20



1BI15CS117 PRAJWAL R 30 23 25 20 19

1BI15CS118 PRATHEEK T 25 26 9 9 12

1BI15CS119 PRATHIKSHA C M 20 21 6 4 A

1BI15CS120 PRAVEEN K 16 17 10 10 10

1BI15CS121 PRIYA DUBEY 16 13 27 A 19

1BI15CS122 PRIYARANJAN K J 10 22 16 14 A

1BI15CS123 RAHUL B 10 0 0 A A

1BI15CS124 RAHUL M 10 25 17 17 A

1BI15CS125 RAJ VANDIT P 10 4 0 A 9

1BI15CS126 RAKSHA R 18 14 4 6 5

1BI15CS127 RAKSHITH P 7 2 5 A 14

1BI15CS129 RASHMI S 30 30 18 18 16

1BI15CS130 RESHAV S 12 27 24 A 16

1BI15CS131 RISHABH S K 12 A 7 A 8

1BI15CS132 RISHIKA K M 11 14 11 5 4

1BI15CS133 RITESH N R 19 22 23 24 22

1BI15CS134 ROHAN 21 A 12 A 10

1BI15CS135 SAAHITH H 25 30 20 21 20

1BI15CS136 SACHIN B A A A A A

1BI15CS137 SAHANA 29 20 24 27 19

1BI15CS138 SAHANA M 30 29 17 22 22

1BI15CS139 SANDHYA H B 24 29 23 25 21

1BI15CS140 SANJANA S S 12 21 18 9 8

1BI15CS141 SANJANA S R 16 30 17 0 0

1BI15CS142 SANYAM J 1 9 22 21 18

1BI15CS143 SAUMYA K 11 17 12 11 10

1BI15CS144 SHALINI B A 17 A 7 A

1BI15CS145 SHARADHI L 0 24 A 11 A

1BI15CS146 SHARAN M M J 24 28 21 27 29

1BI15CS147 SHARANYA M 19 30 23 28 22

1BI15CS148 SHASHANK M B A 26 19 17 A

1BI15CS149 SHIKHAR R 22 30 22 30 A

1BI15CS150 SHISHIR M R A 24 15 20 19

1BI15CS151 SHRAVANTHI K 26 30 18 25 27

1BI15CS152 SHREYA J 9 26 10 5 4

1BI15CS153 SHREYAS S S A A A A 0

1BI15CS154 SHUBHAM B 17 26 9 28 A

1BI15CS155 SHUBHAM K J 19 25 15 20 12

1BI15CS156 SHUBHAM P A A A A 0

1BI15CS157 SIDDHARTH K 24 29 21 23 A

1BI15CS158 SINCHANA S A 23 13 A A

1BI15CS159 SNEHA RAO S 26 29 28 29 28

1BI15CS160 SOWMYASHREE B V 23 25 21 30 21

1BI15CS161 SPARSH S 19 26 16 29 24

1BI15CS162 SPOORTHI J U 14 22 10 11 A

1BI15CS163 SREERAKSHA M S 20 28 10 22 A

1BI15CS164 SUCHETA K 9 A 18 A A



1BI15CS165 SUDHANSHU S 22 30 22 30 25

1BI15CS166 SUKALYAN K A A A A 0

1BI15CS167 SUMIT K 13 30 17 29 A

1BI15CS168 SUMUKH M 19 A A 29 16

1BI15CS169 SUNAPU K 17 24 A 23 A

1BI15CS170 SURYANSH J 16 29 16 29 9

1BI15CS171 SWASTHIK S 10 19 6 17 A

1BI15CS172 SWATHI K 8 20 8 A 11

1BI15CS173 SWATI J 17 27 20 23 21

1BI15CS174 TALUPURU A 22 28 25 21 28

1BI15CS175 TEJAS J A A A A A

1BI15CS176 THANMAYA K S 7 12 A A A

1BI15CS177 UTKARSH A 12 25 20 23 A

1BI15CS178 UTKARSH G 18 30 30 30 14

1BI15CS179 VANDANA R 20 30 22 A 29

1BI15CS180 VARTIKA G 11 20 21 30 A

1BI15CS181 VARUN J A A 13 A A

1BI15CS182 VISHNU G R A 11 A 13 A

1BI15CS183 VISVESH R V 11 14 13 16 A

1BI15CS184 VRINDA A 22 A 20 24 A

1BI15CS185 YASHWANTH H S A 25 13 23 10

1BI15CS186 YASHWANTH N A 7 9 6 A

1BI15CS187 YUGANT B 15 22 12 A A

1BI15CS188 ABHISHEK J M 26 30 28 30 25

1BI15CS189 CHANDAN P A 26 21 21 A

1BI15CS190 SWETHA S 13 26 19 26 25

1BI15CS191 SIRI K N 16 18 7 A 16

1BI15CS192 PRIYA R 13 24 29 29 A

1BI15CS193 ANKIT A 12 15 7 12 8

1BI15CS194 KARTHIK S B 17 20 18 A 15

1BI15CS195 NEHA N A A 13 A A

1BI15CS196 ABHISHEK S H 8 10 8 8 15

1BI15CS197 TAMALINA S 12 A 10 18 A

1BI15CS198 SHUBHAM P 29 A 14 A 15

1BI15CS199 SHARATH R 10 9 15 A 8

1BI15CS200 PAVAN G 19 14 5 26 10

1BI15CS201 MANJUSHREE N S 16 20 20 15 19

1BI15CS202 MOHAMMED M 15 2 10 A 15

1BI15CS203 N ABHISHEK 15 A 18 A 19

1BI15CS404 ARCHANA P A A A A A

1BI15CS800 SHALINI H V A 15 A A A

1BI16CS400 AFTAB AHMED K S 20 A 10 A A

1BI16CS401 AISHWARYA P 12 5 10 26 20

1BI16CS402 ANITHA M R 20 7 10 13 15

1BI16CS403 ANUSHREE D R 16 11 25 26 17

1BI16CS404 ASHA N 16 11 15 17 12

1BI16CS405 ASHWINI A 26 11 11 11 10



1BI16CS406 CHAITHANYA K C 24 17 19 30 26

1BI16CS407 CHANDRASHEKAR M V 19 10 17 28 A

1BI16CS408 HEMA K 20 12 10 A A

1BI16CS409 MAHADEV A A A A A

1BI16CS410 MAMATHA P 16 22 A 17 23

1BI16CS411 MANOHARA R A A A A A

1BI16CS412 NANDA K C 11 13 8 7 14

1BI16CS413 NAVEEN G 16 19 17 20 18

1BI16CS414 NAVEEN K P S 14 6 4 9 11

1BI16CS415 NAVYA B 14 17 17 12 18

1BI16CS416 NAVYASHREE G 12 8 10 10 10

1BI16CS417 POORNIMA S 25 19 14 13 12

1BI16CS418 PRAVEEN B M 20 19 14 19 7

1BI16CS419 PRAVEEN K A A A A A

1BI16CS420 RAKESHA 11 20 A 16 A

1BI16CS421 RANJITHA R 6 10 6 9 12

1BI16CS422 RENUKA K 24 20 16 26 14

1BI16CS423 SAGAR B M A A A 7 12

1BI16CS424 SANGEETHA R 10 17 11 20 11

1BI16CS425 SANJAY R 12 A 3 14 A

1BI16CS426 SAPTHAMI B R 11 14 A 8 6

1BI16CS427 SARANYA K 10 9 10 17 10

1BI16CS428 SHEETHAL N 24 22 13 15 13

1BI16CS429 SMITHA T J 16 14 15 30 20

1BI16CS430 SPOORTHI B S 16 15 A 6 5

1BI16CS431 SRIKANTH V 11 23 13 14 A

1BI16CS432 SUMA A 17 11 12 17 11

1BI16CS433 TEJASWINI C 16 16 A 17 14

1BI16CS434 TEJASWINI D 28 25 22 19 12



USN SNAME SE DAA MP OOC DC

1BI13CS066 JAI PRAKASH S 0 A A A A

1BI13CS207 KAVYA N A 4 5 0 0 6

1BI14CS028 ANURAG K 0 A A A A

1BI14CS035 AVIRAL AS 0 A A A A

1BI14CS046 DARSHAN C 0 A A A A

1BI14CS050 EMASH T 0 A A A A

1BI14CS062 K PRASHANTH K 0 18 A A A

1BI14CS065 KOMAL N 3 A A A 2

1BI14CS066 KULDEEP B 0 3 1 16 A

1BI14CS071 VISHAK G 7 23 3 12 4

1BI14CS083 MEENA G 7 A A A 3

1BI14CS113 POOJITHA T A A 2 6 2

1BI14CS122 PREETHAM J A A A A A

1BI14CS176 VATSALYA B 3 7 2 3 0

1BI14CS186 YOGENDRA S 9 18 6 30 13

1BI14CS189 A JITHENDRA 1 A 5 1 1

1BI15CS001 A NISCHALA S 4 16 3 8 7

1BI15CS002 ABHISHEK C A 28 25 26 A

1BI15CS003 ABHISHEK A A 20 16 28 A

1BI15CS004 ABHISHEK G A 23 11 7 10

1BI15CS005 ABHISHEK J A 27 21 27 11

1BI15CS006 ABHISHEK K A 29 A 23 14

1BI15CS007 ABHISHEK L S 10 28 9 13 19

1BI15CS008 ADITYA A A 19 9 18 5

1BI15CS009 ADUSUMILLI G 16 28 0 27 19

1BI15CS010 AISHWARYA N 0 19 6 7 17

1BI15CS011 AJAY JOSHI A 26 A 24 16

1BI15CS012 AJAY K A 29 10 27 21

1BI15CS013 AKANKSH R 14 28 8 21 16

1BI15CS014 AKHIL M V 22 25 20 26 15

1BI15CS015 ANANYA A 29 26 A 22

1BI15CS016 ANANYA B 26 29 23 28 27

1BI15CS017 ANCHAL V 20 24 13 21 9

1BI15CS018 ANIL KUMAR P A 22 3 7 9

1BI15CS019 ANIL KUMAR Y A 11 5 10 3

1BI15CS020 ANILKUMAR B A 18 7 14 11
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1BI15CS021 ANIMESH A 8 26 21 A 7

1BI15CS022 ANKITH C K 10 23 10 20 10

1BI15CS023 ANOOP S 20 27 16 27 22

1BI15CS024 ANOOSHA C N 24 27 25 26 26

1BI15CS025 ANSHU PRIYA A 25 8 21 15

1BI15CS026 ANUBHAV A 24 26 17 A 16

1BI15CS027 ANVITHA 30 27 18 30 26

1BI15CS028 ARCHIT G 12 17 13 15 10

1BI15CS030 ARUSHA C A 18 26 16 20 14

1BI15CS032 ASHWANI K 16 25 15 21 16

1BI15CS033 AYUSH G A 25 18 19 8

1BI15CS034 B P GAGAN D A 28 12 23 11

1BI15CS035 BANDI LEELA S 0 A A A A

1BI15CS036 BHANU P A 26 13 15 21

1BI15CS037 BHANUSHREE D 20 23 14 17 13

1BI15CS038 BHARATH B A 24 19 26 22

1BI15CS039 CHANDRASHEKAR G A 24 22 26 18

1BI15CS040 CHANDRASHEKAR MM A 20 2 4 3

1BI15CS041 CHANDU NAIK A A A A A

1BI15CS042 CHARAN C A 12 1 6 2

1BI15CS043 CHETHAN H N 18 24 6 17 4

1BI15CS044 CHINMAYA B V A 20 15 15 12

1BI15CS045 DARSHAN N A A A A A

1BI15CS046 DARSHAN M A 28 25 30 29

1BI15CS047 DARSHINI M A 17 11 22 8

1BI15CS048 DEEPATHI N 22 30 23 29 30

1BI15CS049 DHAMINI M DAS 0 26 18 30 13

1BI15CS050 DISHA K N 15 23 19 A 22

1BI15CS051 G CHAITHRA 4 22 A 5 A

1BI15CS052 GANAVI P 7 27 9 10 6

1BI15CS053 HARSHA H P 4 24 4 12 A

1BI15CS054 HARSHAVARDHANA C A A 0 7 A

1BI15CS055 HARSHITA S 5 30 5 30 18

1BI15CS056 HARSHITHA M N 9 23 6 22 A

1BI15CS057 HITHYSHI K 4 28 A 20 13

1BI15CS058 HONAKERAPPA H A 1 5 A 7

1BI15CS059 IFRAH ABDUL K R 28 30 15 30 29

1BI15CS060 INCHAN G 11 29 11 21 19

1BI15CS061 INDRANI S 25 27 16 27 20

1BI15CS062 JAGRITI PRIYA 1 28 18 21 15

1BI15CS063 JANANYA N G 11 18 10 17 20

1BI15CS064 JAYASHREE H R A A A A 1

1BI15CS065 JEESHAN K M 0 9 A 26 5

1BI15CS066 K K NITHIN 25 25 19 30 17

1BI15CS067 KARAN SINGH 7 28 17 27 19

1BI15CS068 KARTIK G 21 28 23 30 21



1BI15CS069 KAVANA M U 0 20 13 25 8

1BI15CS070 KIRAN H T 15 26 17 29 19

1BI15CS071 KODIDHI H R 21 19 15 27 8

1BI15CS072 KRISHNA H A 0 22 10 16 2

1BI15CS073 KRISHNA R 10 27 10 26 17

1BI15CS074 KRUTHI A 12 16 7 9 13

1BI15CS075 KARUTHIKA R A A A A A

1BI15CS076 KUKUSETA A A A A A

1BI15CS077 KULO KROMI 3 22 16 29 13

1BI15CS078 KUMAR U A 21 8 30 22

1BI15CS079 KUMUD K 12 30 9 28 20

1BI15CS080 LAKSHMI P 4 15 4 13 8

1BI15CS081 LEENASHREE B S 0 16 6 11 8

1BI15CS082 LUCIA INFANT P J A 30 12 24 15

1BI15CS083 M R CHANDANA 19 30 A 30 26

1BI15CS084 M NAVEEN K 0 23 5 18 20

1BI15CS085 MADHURI C M 16 16 12 21 9

1BI15CS086 MAMTHA K 19 27 20 26 28

1BI15CS087 MANISH G G 7 26 3 27 3

1BI15CS088 MEGHANA A 13 28 10 27 23

1BI15CS089 MEGHANA K R 14 28 14 30 26

1BI15CS090 MIKHILA V M 22 27 9 30 20

1BI15CS091 MILIAN G 9 23 12 16 A

1BI15CS092 MITHUN M 5 10 4 16 6

1BI15CS093 MOHAMED T 4 30 11 23 7

1BI15CS094 MOHIT B 0 18 19 30 25

1BI15CS095 MONISHA A S 20 17 10 23 21

1BI15CS096 MOULYA D 3 15 10 19 6

1BI15CS097 NAMITHA N A 0 8 0 2 3

1BI15CS098 NANDAN V G A 29 16 A 19

1BI15CS099 NAVYA B H 17 29 11 18 14

1BI15CS100 NAYAN P S 0 28 A 27 22

1BI15CS101 NEMISH S 3 26 17 22 9

1BI15CS102 NIDHI K A A 0 A 6

1BI15CS103 NIKITA B 0 28 25 30 22

1BI15CS104 NISCHITHA J S A A A A A

1BI15CS105 NISHAL C R A 29 30 30 19

1BI15CS106 NITHINKRISHNA K M A 14 4 15 5

1BI15CS107 NITI SHAH 2 A 0 30 19

1BI15CS108 OMANSH K A A A A A

1BI15CS109 P SHREYAS H 18 28 16 24 25

1BI15CS110 PALLAVI S 28 29 18 30 20

1BI15CS111 PANCHAMI A 23 12 A A

1BI15CS112 PARIKSHITH P S A 22 17 22 4

1BI15CS113 PAVAN K K U 13 19 9 A A

1BI15CS114 PAWAN L 21 26 21 25 20

1BI15CS115 PRADEEP 0 18 7 14 17



1BI15CS116 PRAJWAL H P 27 26 23 25 27

1BI15CS117 PRAJWAL R 10 26 18 26 17

1BI15CS118 PRATHEEK T 0 20 18 25 19

1BI15CS119 PRATHIKSHA C M 0 22 9 26 13

1BI15CS120 PRAVEEN K 0 21 11 25 16

1BI15CS121 PRIYA DUBEY 0 25 0 25 21

1BI15CS122 PRIYARANJAN K J 20 15 17 22 4

1BI15CS123 RAHUL B 0 A A 8 2

1BI15CS124 RAHUL M 0 25 A 25 9

1BI15CS125 RAJ VANDIT P 13 13 A 9 12

1BI15CS126 RAKSHA R 9 21 16 23 12

1BI15CS127 RAKSHITH P 8 20 0 11 4

1BI15CS129 RASHMI S 30 29 15 30 24

1BI15CS130 RESHAV S A 25 21 30 28

1BI15CS131 RISHABH S K 0 20 4 5 1

1BI15CS132 RISHIKA K M 0 11 0 3 7

1BI15CS133 RITESH N R A 27 24 22 24

1BI15CS134 ROHAN A 25 14 21 A

1BI15CS135 SAAHITH H 25 28 30 26 18

1BI15CS136 SACHIN B A A A A A

1BI15CS137 SAHANA 24 29 28 22 26

1BI15CS138 SAHANA M 28 30 25 24 22

1BI15CS139 SANDHYA H B 30 30 23 30 17

1BI15CS140 SANJANA S S 0 29 11 21 8

1BI15CS141 SANJANA S R 0 29 14 29 19

1BI15CS142 SANYAM J 13 23 A A 0

1BI15CS143 SAUMYA K A 23 15 19 7

1BI15CS144 SHALINI B 4 21 2 10 7

1BI15CS145 SHARADHI L A 28 10 24 12

1BI15CS146 SHARAN M M J 22 30 28 29 25

1BI15CS147 SHARANYA M A 26 22 30 19

1BI15CS148 SHASHANK M B 8 A 18 A 17

1BI15CS149 SHIKHAR R 20 30 28 29 24

1BI15CS150 SHISHIR M R 6 A 11 A A

1BI15CS151 SHRAVANTHI K 22 29 25 27 22

1BI15CS152 SHREYA J A A A 26 5

1BI15CS153 SHREYAS S S A A A A 0

1BI15CS154 SHUBHAM B 3 10 8 29 12

1BI15CS155 SHUBHAM K J 0 29 8 23 16

1BI15CS156 SHUBHAM P 3 A A A 0

1BI15CS157 SIDDHARTH K 0 24 17 29 5

1BI15CS158 SINCHANA S 18 A A 28 19

1BI15CS159 SNEHA RAO S 22 30 30 28 29

1BI15CS160 SOWMYASHREE B V A 30 20 A 24

1BI15CS161 SPARSH S A 27 25 30 20

1BI15CS162 SPOORTHI J U 16 13 6 12 22

1BI15CS163 SREERAKSHA M S A 30 27 A 21



1BI15CS164 SUCHETA K 5 23 A 28 22

1BI15CS165 SUDHANSHU S 13 30 23 30 14

1BI15CS166 SUKALYAN K 0 A A A 0

1BI15CS167 SUMIT K 18 30 4 28 13

1BI15CS168 SUMUKH M 23 27 13 A A

1BI15CS169 SUNAPU K A A 12 24 6

1BI15CS170 SURYANSH J 18 30 28 30 16

1BI15CS171 SWASTHIK S A A 5 A 15

1BI15CS172 SWATHI K 11 21 5 7 10

1BI15CS173 SWATI J 17 23 12 A 17

1BI15CS174 TALUPURU A 12 25 26 30 18

1BI15CS175 TEJAS J 4 13 0 2 4

1BI15CS176 THANMAYA K S 17 24 6 20 3

1BI15CS177 UTKARSH A 12 27 16 28 18

1BI15CS178 UTKARSH G 20 30 26 28 23

1BI15CS179 VANDANA R A 25 0 28 30

1BI15CS180 VARTIKA G 18 24 19 30 25

1BI15CS181 VARUN J 0 7 0 9 2

1BI15CS182 VISHNU G R 11 21 3 29 14

1BI15CS183 VISVESH R V 13 22 14 25 17

1BI15CS184 VRINDA A 0 29 10 30 15

1BI15CS185 YASHWANTH H S 13 22 21 26 21

1BI15CS186 YASHWANTH N 1 A 0 6 4

1BI15CS187 YUGANT B 4 16 0 27 16

1BI15CS188 ABHISHEK J M 24 30 29 30 18

1BI15CS189 CHANDAN P 11 A 10 A 15

1BI15CS190 SWETHA S 23 30 21 A 18

1BI15CS191 SIRI K N 0 15 6 5 A

1BI15CS192 PRIYA R 24 26 A 27 28

1BI15CS193 ANKIT A A 27 15 19 12

1BI15CS194 KARTHIK S B A 26 A 13 17

1BI15CS195 NEHA N 0 20 14 21 4

1BI15CS196 ABHISHEK S H 11 21 11 4 15

1BI15CS197 TAMALINA S 0 17 A 25 20

1BI15CS198 SHUBHAM P 2 14 A 11 3

1BI15CS199 SHARATH R A 15 5 17 9

1BI15CS200 PAVAN G 13 17 9 21 15

1BI15CS201 MANJUSHREE N S 16 29 15 25 14

1BI15CS202 MOHAMMED M 4 19 4 11 A

1BI15CS203 N ABHISHEK A 23 9 21 21

1BI15CS404 ARCHANA P 0 0 A A A

1BI15CS800 SHALINI H V 10 15 10 12 10

1BI16CS400 AFTAB AHMED K S A 14 A 10 3

1BI16CS401 AISHWARYA P 14 27 6 24 19

1BI16CS402 ANITHA M R 8 10 7 19 11

1BI16CS403 ANUSHREE D R 11 20 7 25 19

1BI16CS404 ASHA N 28 27 13 23 9



1BI16CS405 ASHWINI A A 26 11 30 6

1BI16CS406 CHAITHANYA K C 21 27 A 30 21

1BI16CS407 CHANDRASHEKAR M V 9 20 12 A 15

1BI16CS408 HEMA K 25 22 13 23 18

1BI16CS409 MAHADEV 2 14 12 7 6

1BI16CS410 MAMATHA P A 22 14 26 9

1BI16CS411 MANOHARA R 4 15 2 13 11

1BI16CS412 NANDA K C 19 24 20 28 6

1BI16CS413 NAVEEN G 16 14 19 29 18

1BI16CS414 NAVEEN K P S 6 16 16 23 11

1BI16CS415 NAVYA B 13 24 9 8 10

1BI16CS416 NAVYASHREE G 8 10 4 23 A

1BI16CS417 POORNIMA S 30 26 7 29 22

1BI16CS418 PRAVEEN B M A 11 8 12 14

1BI16CS419 PRAVEEN K 5 14 3 22 10

1BI16CS420 RAKESHA A 17 17 21 12

1BI16CS421 RANJITHA R 5 19 3 19 A

1BI16CS422 RENUKA K 20 27 15 A 10

1BI16CS423 SAGAR B M 0 12 6 16 7

1BI16CS424 SANGEETHA R 8 13 2 24 A

1BI16CS425 SANJAY R A 0 A A A

1BI16CS426 SAPTHAMI B R A 19 2 17 10

1BI16CS427 SARANYA K 10 10 5 22 4

1BI16CS428 SHEETHAL N 26 26 12 25 17

1BI16CS429 SMITHA T J 12 16 15 25 19

1BI16CS430 SPOORTHI B S 3 A 6 9 9

1BI16CS431 SRIKANTH V A 19 10 26 12

1BI16CS432 SUMA A 14 19 15 27 3

1BI16CS433 TEJASWINI C A 24 7 21 20

1BI16CS434 TEJASWINI D 18 19 15 15 7



USN SNAME SE DAA MP OOC DC

1BI13CS066 JAI PRAKASH S A A A A A

1BI13CS207 KAVYA N A 16 13 A A 3

1BI14CS028 ANURAG K A 0 A A A

1BI14CS035 AVIRAL AS A 0 A A A

1BI14CS046 DARSHAN C A 0 A A A

1BI14CS050 EMASH T A 0 A A A

1BI14CS062 K PRASHANTH K 0 0 A A A

1BI14CS065 KOMAL N A 9 3 6 20

1BI14CS066 KULDEEP B 4 21 4 2 A

1BI14CS071 VISHAK G 16 15 13 A 12

1BI14CS083 MEENA G A 17 5 10 18

1BI14CS113 POOJITHA T A A A A A

1BI14CS122 PREETHAM J A A 0 A A

1BI14CS176 VATSALYA B 16 15 14 5 1

1BI14CS186 YOGENDRA S A 11 A 9 A

1BI14CS188 SARVANI A 9 12 14 6 6

1BI14CS189 A JITHENDRA 9 11 10 7 7

1BI15CS001 A NISCHALA S 12 13 12 5 10

1BI15CS002 ABHISHEK C 14 A A A A

1BI15CS003 ABHISHEK A 26 29 12 29 20

1BI15CS004 ABHISHEK G 22 A 14 15 4

1BI15CS005 ABHISHEK J 24 A 20 A 22

1BI15CS006 ABHISHEK K 11 A 15 A 22

1BI15CS007 ABHISHEK L S 28 30 14 12 11

1BI15CS008 ADITYA A 0 25 22 18 10

1BI15CS009 ADUSUMILLI G 25 21 21 A A

1BI15CS010 AISHWARYA N 24 24 11 0 20

1BI15CS011 AJAY JOSHI 24 A 22 A 28

1BI15CS012 AJAY K 16 A 17 A A

1BI15CS013 AKANKSH R 16 24 15 18 A

1BI15CS014 AKHIL M V 28 A 23 11 20

1BI15CS015 ANANYA 27 A A 30 28

1BI15CS016 ANANYA B 27 A 26 A 26

1BI15CS017 ANCHAL V A A 21 18 12

1BI15CS018 ANIL KUMAR P 16 16 A A 15

1BI15CS019 ANIL KUMAR Y 18 28 15 A 17

1BI15CS020 ANILKUMAR B A 17 A 17 9

1BI15CS021 ANIMESH A 15 A 18 17 11
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1BI15CS022 ANKITH C K 18 21 13 11 10

1BI15CS023 ANOOP S 22 A 21 A 23

1BI15CS024 ANOOSHA C N 29 A A 30 30

1BI15CS025 ANSHU PRIYA 13 24 10 A 9

1BI15CS026 ANUBHAV A 22 30 16 23 A

1BI15CS027 ANVITHA A A A A A

1BI15CS028 ARCHIT G 20 A 10 A 9

1BI15CS030 ARUSHA C A 24 A 23 19 13

1BI15CS032 ASHWANI K 20 A 18 3 11

1BI15CS033 AYUSH G 20 A A A 15

1BI15CS034 B P GAGAN D 18 30 21 28 19

1BI15CS035 BANDI LEELA S A 0 A A A

1BI15CS036 BHANU P 15 25 19 22 A

1BI15CS037 BHANUSHREE D 12 29 19 20 20

1BI15CS038 BHARATH B 23 A 22 A 21

1BI15CS039 CHANDRASHEKAR G 26 A 18 14 11

1BI15CS040 CHANDRASHEKAR M M 13 15 8 10 3

1BI15CS041 CHANDU NAIK A A A A A

1BI15CS042 CHARAN C 14 21 4 4 10

1BI15CS043 CHETHAN H N 18 A 9 17 15

1BI15CS044 CHINMAYA B V 13 27 A 17 21

1BI15CS045 DARSHAN N A 0 A A A

1BI15CS046 DARSHAN M 26 A 26 A A

1BI15CS047 DARSHINI M 27 27 14 7 19

1BI15CS048 DEEPATHI N 30 A 22 A A

1BI15CS049 DHAMINI M DAS A A A A A

1BI15CS050 DISHA K N A A A 12 A

1BI15CS051 G CHAITHRA 11 18 10 12 15

1BI15CS052 GANAVI P 11 11 15 14 8

1BI15CS053 HARSHA H P 23 28 10 29 20

1BI15CS054 HARSHAVARDHANA C A A 0 A A

1BI15CS055 HARSHITA S 25 30 14 A A

1BI15CS056 HARSHITHA M N 18 29 A 16 A

1BI15CS057 HITHYSHI K 15 25 17 A 19

1BI15CS058 HONAKERAPPA H 19 12 10 A 18

1BI15CS059 IFRAH ABDUL K R A A 25 A A

1BI15CS060 INCHAN G 18 A 20 15 A

1BI15CS061 INDRANI S 30 30 23 A 28

1BI15CS062 JAGRITI PRIYA 22 25 16 11 18

1BI15CS063 JANANYA N G 12 30 A 12 25

1BI15CS064 JAYASHREE H R 8 12 10 A A

1BI15CS065 JEESHAN K M A 14 A A A

1BI15CS066 K K NITHIN 29 25 15 A 26

1BI15CS067 KARAN SINGH 23 22 9 A 24

1BI15CS068 KARTIK G 24 A A A 29

1BI15CS069 KAVANA M U 17 27 5 15 5



1BI15CS070 KIRAN H T 22 26 A A A

1BI15CS071 KODIDHI H R 20 29 6 A 18

1BI15CS072 KRISHNA H A 17 16 9 A 10

1BI15CS073 KRISHNA R 20 18 23 A A

1BI15CS074 KRUTHI A 18 30 16 7 0

1BI15CS075 KARUTHIKA R A 0 A A A

1BI15CS076 KUKUSETA A 0 A A A

1BI15CS077 KULO KROMI 19 30 13 A 23

1BI15CS078 KUMAR U 26 A 17 28 16

1BI15CS079 KUMUD K 26 A 10 8 10

1BI15CS080 LAKSHMI P 15 14 7 A 13

1BI15CS081 LEENASHREE B S 16 21 A 23 8

1BI15CS082 LUCIA INFANT P J 9 26 10 A 20

1BI15CS083 M R CHANDANA 29 A 23 A A

1BI15CS084 M NAVEEN K 28 A 16 A 17

1BI15CS085 MADHURI C M 20 A 16 18 25

1BI15CS086 MAMTHA K 23 9 18 A 18

1BI15CS087 MANISH G G 1 A 14 A 18

1BI15CS088 MEGHANA A 22 30 18 A A

1BI15CS089 MEGHANA K R 25 A 9 30 A

1BI15CS090 MIKHILA V M 18 16 16 22 23

1BI15CS091 MILIAN G 19 18 16 19 21

1BI15CS092 MITHUN M 16 27 10 A 11

1BI15CS093 MOHAMED T 25 30 15 25 12

1BI15CS094 MOHIT B 21 10 17 A 16

1BI15CS095 MONISHA A S 23 18 16 A A

1BI15CS096 MOULYA D 6 25 0 8 0

1BI15CS097 NAMITHA N A 19 12 8 7 11

1BI15CS098 NANDAN V G 22 A 14 10 16

1BI15CS099 NAVYA B H 28 A 24 15 20

1BI15CS100 NAYAN P S 24 30 24 A A

1BI15CS101 NEMISH S 12 28 17 14 15

1BI15CS102 NIDHI K 10 18 19 12 A

1BI15CS103 NIKITA B 10 A A 30 A

1BI15CS104 NISCHITHA J S A A A A A

1BI15CS105 NISHAL C R 19 A A A 29

1BI15CS106
NITHINKRISHNA K M

16 27 18 15 6

1BI15CS107 NITI SHAH 21 27 27 27 25

1BI15CS108 OMANSH K A A A A

1BI15CS109 P SHREYAS H A A A A 17

1BI15CS110 PALLAVI S 27 A 24 A 28

1BI15CS111 PANCHAMI 28 26 26 27 26

1BI15CS112 PARIKSHITH P S 21 A 10 A 17

1BI15CS113 PAVAN K K U 15 16 11 1 13

1BI15CS114 PAWAN L 29 28 A A 24

1BI15CS115 PRADEEP 16 8 14 A A



1BI15CS116 PRAJWAL H P A 24 27 23 26

1BI15CS117 PRAJWAL R 24 A 20 A 27

1BI15CS118 PRATHEEK T 19 25 0 A 25

1BI15CS119 PRATHIKSHA C M 23 A 21 17 19

1BI15CS120 PRAVEEN K 26 27 22 A 22

1BI15CS121 PRIYA DUBEY 18 30 0 26 17

1BI15CS122 PRIYARANJAN K J 24 24 0 A 13

1BI15CS123 RAHUL B A 8 A A A

1BI15CS124 RAHUL M 22 A 16 A 19

1BI15CS125 RAJ VANDIT P 10 19 16 13 20

1BI15CS126 RAKSHA R 19 25 24 A 18

1BI15CS127 RAKSHITH P A 19 6 15 14

1BI15CS129 RASHMI S A A 28 A 23

1BI15CS130 RESHAV S 28 A A 19 A

1BI15CS131 RISHABH S K 11 15 9 11 4

1BI15CS132 RISHIKA K M 19 16 6 6 16

1BI15CS133 RITESH N R 26 24 26 A A

1BI15CS134 ROHAN 19 30 A 24 30

1BI15CS135 SAAHITH H A A 0 26 24

1BI15CS136 SACHIN B A A A A A

1BI15CS137 SAHANA A A 30 29 28

1BI15CS138 SAHANA M A A 28 30 28

1BI15CS139 SANDHYA H B 24 A 23 29 24

1BI15CS140 SANJANA S S 16 A 23 A 22

1BI15CS141 SANJANA S R 28 A A A 19

1BI15CS142 SANYAM J 29 29 24 11 19

1BI15CS143 SAUMYA K 21 A 19 A 19

1BI15CS144 SHALINI B 11 18 6 9 17

1BI15CS145 SHARADHI L 27 A 16 A 24

1BI15CS146 SHARAN M M J 20 A 26 A 15

1BI15CS147 SHARANYA M 28 A 30 A A

1BI15CS148 SHASHANK M B 11 24 A 19 24

1BI15CS149 SHIKHAR R A A A A 21

1BI15CS150 SHISHIR M R 16 A 19 25 29

1BI15CS151 SHRAVANTHI K A A 30 A 25

1BI15CS152 SHREYA J 6 16 A A A

1BI15CS153 SHREYAS S S A A A A A

1BI15CS154 SHUBHAM B 20 27 17 A 23

1BI15CS155 SHUBHAM K J 27 A 25 A 29

1BI15CS156 SHUBHAM P A A A A A

1BI15CS157 SIDDHARTH K 28 A 16 A 24

1BI15CS158 SINCHANA S 19 28 20 19 21

1BI15CS159 SNEHA RAO S 27 A A A A

1BI15CS160
SOWMYASHREE B V

26 A 30 27 A

1BI15CS161 SPARSH S 19 A 28 A 26

1BI15CS162 SPOORTHI J U 20 24 24 15 22



1BI15CS163 SREERAKSHA M S 26 A 24 30 25

1BI15CS164 SUCHETA K 21 23 22 8 26

1BI15CS165 SUDHANSHU S 24 A 26 A 29

1BI15CS166 SUKALYAN K A A A A A

1BI15CS167 SUMIT K 24 A 25 A 22

1BI15CS168 SUMUKH M A 25 23 16 24

1BI15CS169 SUNAPU K 23 28 0 A 8

1BI15CS170 SURYANSH J 27 A 25 A 20

1BI15CS171 SWASTHIK S 12 25 17 9 16

1BI15CS172 SWATHI K 29 22 16 24 A

1BI15CS173 SWATI J A A 23 27 A

1BI15CS174 TALUPURU A 29 A A A 25

1BI15CS175 TEJAS J 9 10 0 7 9

1BI15CS176 THANMAYA K S 19 17 0 11 29

1BI15CS177 UTKARSH A 25 A 26 A 13

1BI15CS178 UTKARSH G 30 A A A 30

1BI15CS179 VANDANA R 24 A 30 30 A

1BI15CS180 VARTIKA G 23 A 25 A 30

1BI15CS181 VARUN J 5 22 0 11 4

1BI15CS182 VISHNU G R 26 A 20 A 21

1BI15CS183 VISVESH R V 7 16 15 A 11

1BI15CS184 VRINDA A 29 28 18 A 20

1BI15CS185 YASHWANTH H S 16 A A A 23

1BI15CS186 YASHWANTH N A A A A A

1BI15CS187 YUGANT B 12 A A A A

1BI15CS188 ABHISHEK J M 26 A A A 30

1BI15CS189 CHANDAN P 22 27 A 18 15

1BI15CS190 SWETHA S A A 27 20 27

1BI15CS191 SIRI K N 11 27 8 11 13

1BI15CS192 PRIYA R A 28 30 A 19

1BI15CS193 ANKIT A 22 A 20 7 6

1BI15CS194 KARTHIK S B 25 A 25 27 A

1BI15CS195 NEHA N 12 24 7 27 18

1BI15CS196 ABHISHEK S H 21 22 14 20 9

1BI15CS197 TAMALINA S 18 24 22 A 11

1BI15CS198 SHUBHAM P 21 27 22 16 18

1BI15CS199 SHARATH R 8 11 8 12 2

1BI15CS200 PAVAN G A 25 16 A 15

1BI15CS201 MANJUSHREE N S 12 19 14 A 24

1BI15CS202 MOHAMMED M 20 21 12 20 2

1BI15CS203 N ABHISHEK 16 27 8 15 A

1BI15CS404 ARCHANA P A 0 A A A

1BI15CS800 SHALINI H V 15 19 17 9 29

1BI16CS400 AFTAB AHMED K S 10 18 13 3 A

1BI16CS401 AISHWARYA P 14 11 14 A A

1BI16CS402 ANITHA M R 28 16 17 A 18

1BI16CS403 ANUSHREE D R 27 23 18 A 17



1BI16CS404 ASHA N A 16 19 21 2

1BI16CS405 ASHWINI A 21 24 A 8 4

1BI16CS406 CHAITHANYA K C A A 15 A 28

1BI16CS407 CHANDRASHEKAR M V 22 0 14 17 18

1BI16CS408 HEMA K A 20 13 23 17

1BI16CS409 MAHADEV 7 15 10 13 17

1BI16CS410 MAMATHA P 20 A 22 A 28

1BI16CS411 MANOHARA R 12 10 12 9 10

1BI16CS412 NANDA K C 24 28 14 A 14

1BI16CS413 NAVEEN G 24 20 A A A

1BI16CS414 NAVEEN K P S 20 25 11 A 18

1BI16CS415 NAVYA B 18 12 17 15 23

1BI16CS416 NAVYASHREE G 6 17 13 A 16

1BI16CS417 POORNIMA S A 17 18 A A

1BI16CS418 PRAVEEN B M 20 17 13 8 12

1BI16CS419 PRAVEEN K 4 12 A 5 14

1BI16CS420 RAKESHA 16 A 16 A 21

1BI16CS421 RANJITHA R 7 4 9 A 12

1BI16CS422 RENUKA K 16 28 17 18 24

1BI16CS423 SAGAR B M 22 20 10 4 A

1BI16CS424 SANGEETHA R 10 15 16 A 12

1BI16CS425 SANJAY R A 0 A A A

1BI16CS426 SAPTHAMI B R 13 10 16 13 13

1BI16CS427 SARANYA K 16 16 16 10 9

1BI16CS428 SHEETHAL N A 26 20 21 16

1BI16CS429 SMITHA T J 27 17 20 A 16

1BI16CS430 SPOORTHI B S 19 7 A A 17

1BI16CS431 SRIKANTH V 14 A 20 A 21

1BI16CS432 SUMA A 26 25 9 17 17

1BI16CS433 TEJASWINI C 28 25 17 A 24

1BI16CS434 TEJASWINI D A 23 A 11 19


